
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
199 
969 

24 
67 
46 
36 
56 

123 
161 
143 

28 
97 
90 

435 
4 
5 

101 
691 

70 
44 
73 

160 
69 
39 
63 

121 
701 

20 
224 
290 

Name 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Paolo ODDI 
Roberto POLANI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Michele PEROTTI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Mauro BORGONOVO 
Alessio MORO 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Christian D’AMATO 
Francesco SCIACCAMELLI 
Luca SERGI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Mattia GOLLINI 
Roberto FAGGIANO 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Gabriele FONTANA 
Roberto GENTILE 
Luca GARIMBERTI 
Diego FERRARI 
Cesare DEL PADRONE 
Cristiano ROMEO 
Devis CATELLANI 
Manuel MAINETTI 
Cristian ROSSI 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Daniele GIBELLINI 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
5 

10 
6 

10 
10 

5 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
5 
8 
6 
9 
9 
8 
5 
7 
4 
6 
9 
6 
9 
4 

10 

Best Tm 
1:10.633 
1:11.737 
1:11.827 
1:11.943 
1:12.062 
1:12.349 
1:12.435 
1:12.573 
1:13.055 
1:13.167 
1:13.181 
1:13.285 
1:13.299 
1:13.524 
1:13.566 
1:14.018 
1:14.192 
1:14.273 
1:14.542 
1:14.889 
1:14.969 
1:15.179 
1:15.183 
1:15.748 
1:15.792 
1:16.211 
1:17.117 
1:17.358 
1:17.500 
1:17.683 

In Lap 
4 
6 
2 

10 
5 
3 
3 
8 

10 
9 
5 
5 
9 
5 
7 
2 
5 
6 
8 
3 
7 
3 
2 
1 
5 
7 
2 
9 
2 

10 

Diff 

1.104 
1.194 
1.310 
1.429 
1.716 
1.802 
1.940 
2.422 
2.534 
2.548 
2.652 
2.666 
2.891 
2.933 
3.385 
3.559 
3.640 
3.909 
4.256 
4.336 
4.546 
4.550 
5.115 
5.159 
5.578 
6.484 
6.725 
6.867 
7.050 

Gap 

1.104 
0.090 
0.116 
0.119 
0.287 
0.086 
0.138 
0.482 
0.112 
0.014 
0.104 
0.014 
0.225 
0.042 
0.452 
0.174 
0.081 
0.269 
0.347 
0.080 
0.210 
0.004 
0.565 
0.044 
0.419 
0.906 
0.241 
0.142 
0.183 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2023 11:51:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 27.08.2023 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:34:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/08/2023 11:20 


